TECHNICAL016EN
22
a
p
b
g
e
d

Index (description)
TECHNICAL016EN
How to order a plate
Plates for devices of FF and 71 Series and flush-mounting inserts
The ordering code of a plate consists of a fixed part (EK-P) and a variable part
depending on shape (square or rectangular), window size (small or large), material,
colour and finishing.
ALUMINIUM
Series Window Colour Finishing Code
FF and 71
45 x 45 mm
aluminium
brushed
EK-PQP-GBQ
nickel EK-PQP-GBR
titanium EK-PQP-GBS
carbon EK-PQP-GBU
55 x 55 mm
aluminium EK-PQG-GBQ
nickel EK-PQG-GBR
titanium EK-PQG-GBS
carbon EK-PQG-GBU
60 x 60 mm
aluminium EK-PQS-GBQ
nickel EK-PQS-GBR
titanium EK-PQS-GBS
carbon EK-PQS-GBU
Square plate codes
PLASTIC MATERIAL
Series Window Colour Finishing Code
FF and 71
45 x 45 mm
ice white
normal EK-PQP-GAA
soft-touch * EK-PQP-GAB
fi re white
normal * EK-PQP-GAC
soft-touch * EK-PQP-GAD
intense black
normal EK-PQP-GAE
soft-touch * EK-PQP-GAF
silver normal EK-PQP-GAG
hematite normal * EK-PQP-GAI
graphite normal * EK-PQP-GAL
55 x 55 mm
ice white
normal EK-PQG-GAA
soft-touch * EK-PQG-GAB
fi re white
normal * EK-PQG-GAC
soft-touch * EK-PQG-GAD
intense black
normal EK-PQG-GAE
soft-touch * EK-PQG-GAF
silver normal EK-PQG-GAG
hematite normal * EK-PQG-GAI
graphite normal * EK-PQG-GAL
60 x 60 mm
ice white
normal EK-PQS-GAA